Hyattsville Community Arts Alliance presents: The Spirit of Creativity

Venue: Franklins Restaurant
Hang

Number

Piece Name

Dates: January 6, 2024 - April 5, 2024

Medium

Price

Size

© 00 N O

11A
11B

12

13
14
15

16

17
18

18

20
21
22

23

First Name Last Name
Joseph Rogers
Kay Fuller
Kay Fuller
Charles Reiher
Carolyn Thornton
Rory Doyle
Carolyn Thornton
Kay Fuller
Carolyn Thornton
Delia Mychajluk
Barbara LoMacchio
Ruth Horlick
Diane Elliott
Ahmed Alkarkhi
Charles Reiher
Joseph Rogers
Maureen Wheatley

Denise Marie Brown

Roxanne Ando
Roxanne Ando
Eugene Katzman
Margaret Boles

Denise Marie Brown

Pete Pichaske

Death Ate Fruit
Funky Fish

Poppilicious

Where She Stops Nobody

Knows

The Last Blooms of
Summer

Pigs and Apples

It's Winter in Alaska
Tiny Dancers

Go with the Flow

Morning Energy Revisited

Once Upon A Time
Niagara Falls, N.Y.

Merak (Serbian, the feeling

of oneness with the
universe)

waiting
Five
Sui Generis

Sunset Across Kent
Narrows

Winter Blast
Chaos Theory

Iris with bees

Laughing Otto Otter
Lively Blue
Snowy Arch 2

Birds on the wing

Acrylics

Mixed Watermedia
On Paper

Acrylic On Board

Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic On Canvas
Acrylic

Acrylic On Board
Acrylic

Oil & Steel Wool
On Canvas

Acrylic
Photography

Mixed Media
Mosaic

0]]
Acrylic
Acrylics

Watercolor
Oils
Mixed Media

Chinese Water
Color

Photography
Acrylic
Qils

Aluminum Print
Photo

$250
$75
$175

$300

$95

$100
$95
$95
$95

$850
$250
$85

$700

$3,800
$250
$250

$285

$300
$175

$250

$195
$100
$350

$70

16" x 14"

18" x 14"

21" x 14"

24" x 18"

17" x 21"

14" x 14"
18" x 14"
10" x 10"
13" x 13"

36" x 36"

20" x 24"

11" x 14"

27" x 21"

30" x 30"
24" x 18"
16" x 14"

17" x 20"

14" x 11"
11" x 14"

32" x 18"

18" x 22"
16" x 20"
14" x 11"

16" x 20"




Hang

First Name Last Name Piece Name Medium Price Size
Number
24 Margot Brasswell I'm A Leo Pastels $800 18" x 24"
25 Pete Pichaske Canyonlands Framed Photo $55 18" x 16"
. . . Scratchboard " "
27 Delia Mychajluk  Night Moon Etching $225 24" x18
29 Pete Pichaske Lake Artemesia Framed $45 16" x 20"
Photograph
_ _ Acrylic Pen On A
30 Christopher McGranahan White Dragon Skateboard Deck $700 32"x8
31 Denise Marie Brown Sequoia Path Qils $200 7"x14"
32 Maureen Wheatley Ducklings on the Rocks Acrylics $265 14" x 16"
33 Ruth Horlick Snow Scene Photography $85 11" x 14"
34 Rory Doyle Pig Talk Acrylic On Canvas $100 14" x 14"
35 Gary Jimerfield Modern Living Photograph $150 11" x 14"
36 Maureen Wheatley Looking Down High Steet, Pastels $250 16" x 12"
Chestertown
37 Jan Garland  Not Perfect Tissue Paper,Pen $280 21" x 25"
And Ink
38 Margaret Boles Oh, The Places We Will Charcoal, Contee $250 12" x 22"
Go Crayons
39 Ahmed Alkarkhi Autumn music 0]] $950 30" x 30"
40 Jan Garland The Celebration of Music Tlssue'Paper, $275 36" x 24"
Wrapping Paper
41 Monna Kauppinen Samurai at Rest Pastel $900 22" x 29"
42 Eileen Cave It's Carnival! Mixed Media $300 22" x 32"
Collage
43 Ahmed Alkarkhi Colorful music 0]] $2,900 30" x 30"

The Hyattsville Community Artist’s Alliance (HCAA) is a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit arts organization

Visit our website www.hcaaonline.org
To purchase, call Monna Kauppinen 301-434-4753




