## Hyattsville Community Arts Alliance presents: The Spirit of Creativity

Venue: F	Franklins Rest	aurant		Dates: January 6, 2024 - April 5, 2024			
Hang Number	First Name	Last Name	Piece Name	Medium	Price	Size	
1	Joseph	Rogers	Death Ate Fruit	Acrylics	\$250	16" x 14"	
2	Kay	Fuller	Funky Fish	Mixed Watermedia On Paper	\$75	18" x 14"	
3	Kay	Fuller	Poppilicious	Acrylic On Board	\$175	21" x 14"	
4	Charles	Reiher	Where She Stops Nobody Knows	Acrylic	\$300	24" x 18"	
5	Carolyn	Thornton	The Last Blooms of Summer	Acrylic	\$95	17" x 21"	
6	Rory	Doyle	Pigs and Apples	Acrylic On Canvas	\$100	14" x 14"	
7	Carolyn	Thornton	It's Winter in Alaska	Acrylic	\$95	18" x 14"	
8	Kay	Fuller	Tiny Dancers	Acrylic On Board	\$95	10" x 10"	
9	Carolyn	Thornton	Go with the Flow	Acrylic	\$95	13" x 13"	
10	Delia	Mychajluk	Morning Energy Revisited	Oil & Steel Wool On Canvas	\$850	36" x 36"	
11A	Barbara	LoMacchio	Once Upon A Time	Acrylic	\$250	20" x 24"	
11B	Ruth	Horlick	Niagara Falls, N.Y.	Photography	\$85	11" x 14"	
12	Diane	Elliott	Merak (Serbian, the feeling of oneness with the universe)	Mixed Media Mosaic	\$700	27" x 21"	
13	Ahmed	Alkarkhi	waiting	Oil	\$3,800	30" x 30"	
14	Charles	Reiher	Five	Acrylic	\$250	24" x 18"	
15	Joseph	Rogers	Sui Generis	Acrylics	\$250	16" x 14"	
16	Maureen	Wheatley	Sunset Across Kent Narrows	Watercolor	\$285	17" x 20"	
17	Denise Marie	Brown	Winter Blast	Oils	\$300	14" x 11"	
18	Roxanne	Ando	Chaos Theory	Mixed Media	\$175	11" x 14"	
19	Roxanne	Ando	Iris with bees	Chinese Water Color	\$250	32" x 18"	
20	Eugene	Katzman	Laughing Otto Otter	Photography	\$195	18" x 22"	
21	Margaret	Boles	Lively Blue	Acrylic	\$100	16" x 20"	
22	Denise Marie	Brown	Snowy Arch 2	Oils	\$350	14" x 11"	
23	Pete	Pichaske	Birds on the wing	Aluminum Print Photo	\$70	16" x 20"	

Hang Number	First Name	Last Name	Piece Name	Medium	Price	Size
24	Margot	Brasswell	I'm A Leo	Pastels	\$800	18" x 24"
25	Pete	Pichaske	Canyonlands	Framed Photo	\$55	18" x 16"
27	Delia	Mychajluk	Night Moon	Scratchboard Etching	\$225	24" x 18"
29	Pete	Pichaske	Lake Artemesia	Framed Photograph	\$45	16" x 20"
30	Christopher	McGranahan	White Dragon	Acrylic Pen On Skateboard Deck	\$700	32" x 8"
31	Denise Marie	Brown	Sequoia Path	Oils	\$200	7" x 14"
32	Maureen	Wheatley	Ducklings on the Rocks	Acrylics	\$265	14" x 16"
33	Ruth	Horlick	Snow Scene	Photography	\$85	11" x 14"
34	Rory	Doyle	Pig Talk	Acrylic On Canvas	\$100	14" x 14"
35	Gary	Jimerfield	Modern Living	Photograph	\$150	11" x 14"
36	Maureen	Wheatley	Looking Down High Steet, Chestertown	Pastels	\$250	16" x 12"
37	Jan	Garland	Not Perfect	Tissue Paper,Pen And Ink	\$280	21" x 25"
38	Margaret	Boles	Oh, The Places We Will Go	Charcoal, Contee Crayons	\$250	12" x 22"
39	Ahmed	Alkarkhi	Autumn music	Oil	\$950	30" x 30"
40	Jan	Garland	The Celebration of Music	Tissue Paper, Wrapping Paper	\$275	36" x 24"
41	Monna	Kauppinen	Samurai at Rest	Pastel	\$900	22" x 29"
42	Eileen	Cave	It's Carnival!	Mixed Media Collage	\$300	22" x 32"
43	Ahmed	Alkarkhi	Colorful music	Oil	\$2,900	30" x 30"

The Hyattsville Community Artist's Alliance (HCAA) is a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit arts organization Visit our website www.hcaaonline.org

To purchase, call Monna Kauppinen 301-434-4753